FORM ©G 1
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

/ ol
DEPARTMENT OF MINES _ OlL & GAS DIVISION

OIL AND $AS WELLS QIVISION Ui 1. OF MINES
NOTICE OF PROPOSED %ﬂ OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

WELL RECORD, FORM 06-10, MUST, BE
T0 OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL: E&Wﬁ@
L=©
JUN 2 1970 -t

W, C., Wilgson 0il & Cas

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

819 Campbell Dr. Belpre, Ohio

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

— Appril ,19.70

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Burning Springs District

ADDRESS
Virgil Munday Wirt Covity
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
2

Well No

Monday, W. Va,

ADDRESS

G. W. Munday
GENTLEMEN: Elevation_829 Acres_"75

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

Farm

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated Mgprch 24,

1970 , madeby Viregil Munday %

We C. Wilson , and recorded on the__ 3 day
of__April 1970 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 134  page 570 .

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request:and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia. 7

WELL DRILLING PERMIT Very truly yours,

All provisions being in accordance

with Chapter 22 of the W. Va. (Sign Name) e
Code, the location is hereby ap-
proved for drilling. 819 Campbell Drive
This permit shall expire Add;ms STREET
if drilling is not ¢ ed 2 Belpre
: ? Well Operator ARSI
by /72 J v on rown 0112612024
Deputy Director—Qil & Gas Division Ohio
STATE
*Section 3 . ... If no such- objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WIR-578-DD

BOND DRILL Perarr NUMBER




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON 0G-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO: DRILL DEEPEN X FRACTURE WELL
WELL OPERATOR RESPONSIBLE AGENT:
NAME W. G. Wilson NAME W, CgoWilsod -, .. oo,

ADDRESS_g179 Campbell De, Belpre, Ohio ADDRESS 819 Campbell Dr. Belpre, Ohio

TELEPHONE  423%-8133 TELEPHONE 423-21332

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (IF KNOWN) ' LAND OWNER:

NAME L. E. Chadock NAME Virgil Munday

TELEPHONE 477-2663 TELEPHONE

ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 1910 ROTARY

PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION:Big Injun CABLE TOOLS X

TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS X COMB. STORAGE DISPOSAL
TYPE WASTE RECYCLING WATER FLOOD OTHER

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

CASING AND TUBING CEMENT TO BE USED FOR DRILLING TO BE LEFT

20

16

13 3/8
11 3/4
10 3/4
5/8
5/8

172

1/2 40 sSX /1900 [ G500
1/2

3/8

LINERS USED

N WU 00

APPROXIMATE DEPTHS OF EXPECTED POTABLE WATER STRATA 3 5 5

APPROXIMATE DEPTHS OF EXPECTED WORKABLE COAL SEAMS? . 5 )

IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? NO

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for Coal Company, owner

or operator of the coal under this lease have examined and placed on our mine maps this
proposed well location.

We the Coal Company have no objections to said well

being drilled at this location, providing operator has complied with all rules and

regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code.

01/26/2024
For Coal Company

Official Title
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#&57- 905  AUCURACYT 7572057V

New Location __[]

Drill Deeper __|§
Abandonment __[]

Fracture ____[]
Redrill 0

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief and shows all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rules and regula-
tions of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginia.

e

Company__ & C WU SOV O/ £ GAS

Address_______Q&LPRE, ON/O

Farm____ G W, MUNORy

Tract______ Acres__ 285 ILease No
Well (Farm) No. = Serial No
Elevation (Spirit Level)___ @29’

Quadrangle HEORRISy1LLE

County___ uw/RT District QuAWV/INE SPRINGS |
CHET WATERMAN

Engineer’s Registration No. 3788
File No.__ 22903~ t3/ Drawing No

Engineer

Date_$/2.)/20 _ Scale /" —_30p

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

FILE NO. &L — 5 78"-DD
01/26/2024

-+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude
and longitude lines being represented by
border lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
original tracing.




Well Operator X /

Pursuant to the provisions of Code g 22-4-1k,

7.01,
purpose of receiving

22 of the Code of Wes

Designated Agent

Address

Telephone

The undersi

West Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designation.

X all wells

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL OWNER OR OPERATOR

Don W. Hardman
Address Route 2, Bmx 119
'Walker, W. Va. 26180

Owner /

and subject to the requirements of Regulation

the undersigned hereby designates the following person to be the agent of the undersigned for the

process, notices, orders and other communications which may be issped under Chapter
t Virginia:

Don W. Hardman

Route 2, Box 119

Walker, W. Va. 26180

679-3554

gned represents that said designated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of
This designation applies to the following wells:

owned or operated by the undersigned in West Virginia

the wells listed below (Usne zpace below or reverss side or aqttach list)

W. C. Wilson 0il & Gas - G. W. Munday Well # 2

[COMPLETE AS APPLICABLE]

< -
———

ACCEPTED this

The undersigned is hereby recording an existing designation of agent made prior to

the initial adoption of Form IV-1.

The undersigned is proposing to own or operate wells in West Virginia for the first
time, so that this designation should also be considered the registration by'the

undersigned with the Deputy Director.

The undersigned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the

(Signature of de

Taken, subscribed and

year 19 , but has not heretofore appointed a designated agent.

X This designation substitutes a new designated agent for the undersigned, who has
owned or operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the year 19 76 . The
present designated agent of the undersigned, who will continue as such, if he is
able, until this new designation has been approved, ig-=

Agent being replaced Dorothy R. Wilson _
Address _ 819 Campbell Dr.
Belpre, Chio 45714
Don W. Hardman
Well Owner or Operator
By: - ez —
February 20, , 15 79 Its: _Operator 01/26/2024
signated agent)
sworn to before me this 20th day of February , 1979 |
. 19_88

Notary Public__° 222447 Q [szhah _My commission expires Decenber 13

Well owner or operato
qualified representat

r must be a responsible individual or legally

ive of owner of the well

officer of the corporation, trustee,
(u) L




01/26/2024




S

/4_,. /1=

-

1!
M
5

State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Hines
@il und Gas Bivision
Charleston 5

June 3, 1970

W. C. Wilson 0il & Gas Company
819 Campbell Drive #
Belpre, Ohio

Dear Mr. Wilson: &

Returned herewith is your check in the amount of $100.00
submitted with your application to Drill Deeper Well No.

2,
G. W. Munday Farm, Burning Springs of Wirt County.

Please be advised there is no permit fee required for
deepenlng, re-drilling, fracturing or plugging a well,

The
required permit fee only covers the drilling of a new location.

If we can be of further 3331stance please feel free to
call on us.

ot

Very truly yours,

Robert L. Dodd
Deputy Director
0il & Gas Division
RLD/1s

Enclosure 1 check

L= 5 7F- 80

01/26/2024



LAWS OIL & GAS WELL CEMENTING CO., Inc.
/\ / ©0.BOX 1726 o PARKERSBURG, W. VA.

2709

DATE CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO. TRUCK CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB BEGAN JOB COMPLETED
DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME
z i 2 . AM 2 S
Loty . o 7l | T o 7-£ | G0l 7= o\ T ol F-L 1) 0
.?/(9 ;o) PR & L4 PM : / 0 PM s / ;LM
m NUMBER FARM NO. PLACE COUNTY STATE
Ay ixsi AMiin Dy L ey L. ta
c'..... (:’7 !':t// /L (’/’A/ )*»y' f!//z«'f\f L4 Y ! :_Jt YR -
WELL OWNER [ CONTRACTOR s
g S L/ F
j’ g 7L N /‘.a/ A f{ 757 ’ z /<
CHARGE TO MAILING ADDRESS STATE
2r sl & A / &/ =-t J -»»' £ i <) Sl i} F72" \-’::“
i tAL ST N / / L7 7f z’{ (oL, JIEL LR /)‘

Owner, operator or ogent states the well is in condition for the service job to be performed ond submits the followmg data:

TYPE OF JOB (/) ONE CASING HOLE DATA TUB. or DRILL PIPE CEMENT'G PACKER FLOATING EQUIPMENT
B ’
SURFACE AL ‘o
SIZE 4‘)" 12 e ;7 SIZE SIZE FLOAT SHOE
INTERMEDIATE i 3 p 3
£ Fa
. i 5 GUIDE SHOE
PRODUCTION v Z: 2 ”‘gf’\;v = =5
SQUEEZE DEPTH | /£ £ & ; FLOAT COLLAR
e Lo / el / : OTHER EQUIPMENT
PUMENG NEW et eurs L2 weioHT WEIGHT
PLUG BACK -
USED TOOLS -
GROUTING — 1 TOTAL DEPTH
OTHER (write in) e '/ 4 | RoTARY DEPTH SET

REMARKS By Servicemen

" 7 7
: }#f F VBT
It is expressly understood and agreed that Lawson Cementing Co. is an independent Contractor for the said work and services and that Lawson Cementing Co. shall not bé responsible or liable for damage
to property of said well owner, operator or drilling contractor, including but not limited to subsurface damage. Well owner, operator or drillin fg contractor shall be responsnbr and same harmless, Lawson
Cementing Co. against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage arising from a well blow out. If equipment or property of Lawson Cementing Co. are lost or destroyed at the well, the
well owner, operator or drilling contractor shall either recover the same or pay for such equipment.

It is agreed that Lawson Cementing Co. shall not be bound by any agreement not herein contained, and no agent or employee of Lawson Cementing Co. has authority to vary, alter or extend the terms hereof.
A mechanic’s lien is hereby acknowledged on above well and equipment to secure the amount for materials and services performed thereto.
| have read and understood the terms hereof and | hereby represent that | am authorized to sign the same as agent of customer.

SIGNED LL OWNER, OR OPERATOR CEMENT V,,, MIXED WT
DATA |BULK SACKED PER GAL
AN ,,&77 = 7 F SACKS TYPE BRAND % GEL, OTHER ADMIX
7 TeAd ot 20 | vea
THIS WORK ORDER MUST BE SIGNED  |PATE o //"
BEFORE WORK IS STARTED. 1Y (o - 7 (_)
PRESSURE PLUGS/& HEADS
CIRCULATING .. #} /] | BoTTOM e /)
: { - A i DEPTH
e = ) | 1or e rvee 1{ > 1> ﬁf, INVOICE SECTION oF Joh
§ . - 4 PRICE REF. SERVICE & MATERIAL CHARGES AMOUNT
AHAXUALM 4 O | TWEHEAD [ Lt B ’ﬁv focdi S 27 - /
FINAL {’“ * | CEMENT LEFT IN CASING FT. BASE A s e
BY RW NECESSITY MEASURED WITH LINE? = :_.". é\ ¥ -»“
rr e 7
. = YES
TRUCK TYPE - 5
s = H - s
- e SNV IN 2D e 7
. 7
SERVICEMEN / — A R D g
/ e,
Lo L ki) )
= , :
! P A ."‘zj I /AL
REMARKS:
SUB TOTAgg 4£§i2, ‘é
6% INTEREST CHARGED AFTER
30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE. STATE TAX
WELL REPORT 01/2512024

1-66 3650 - 6150

u—



Form OG-10

B!

Rotary O
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder D .
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Cable Tools [
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle_Harvisville Storage O & wNow
Permit No._ W1R - 578 —D.D. WELL RECORD Oil or Gas Wen__ 011
(KIND)
Company South P enn 0il C? d Casing and Used in Left in
kbieni Parkersburg, W. Va. Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm G. W. Munday 76 Size
Location (waters) Straight fork 16 Kind of Packer.... .
Well No 2 13
District. Burning Sprlng%oumy 10 248 0 Siz¢of.... o oo
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. G Wo Munday 8% 1222 75 08
Address 6% = Depth set............______
Mineral rights are owned by....G.o W. Munday 53/16
Address. 42
Drilling commenced__ April 10, 1919 3 Perfitop.....coooio
Drilling completed .. May 1, 1919 2 Perf. bottom..____..._.______
Date ShoMaV 6 ) 19 19|-om 1587 1607 Liners Used. Perf. top oo .
With 40._Qts. Perf. bottom____________.___
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch  Attach copy of cementing record.
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Amount of cement used (bags)
Rock Pressure Ibs. hrs. Name of Service Co
Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) FEET. __INCHES FEET. INCHES
FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS)
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT HOURS
Fresh Water Feet. Salt Water. Feet.
Producing Sand Salt sand Depth 1987 - 1607
Hard
Formation Color Softo' Top Bottom %Et: Depth Remarks
Conductor 0 16
Goebel rock 935 945
Slate 945 1045
Sand 1045 1100
Slate 1100 1150
Sand 1150 1300
Slate 1300 1370
Sand 1370 1495
Slate 1495 1503
Sand 1503 1540
Salt sand 1540 1581
Slate break 1581 1584
Salt sand 1584 1607 0il 1587
Total depth 1665

26/2024

1970

Oll & GAS

DIVISION

R——

1. OF MINES



A

Formation Color Hns!;i“o ’ Top Bottom o(:i levgt.:r g:znt: SR
01/26/2024
Date » 19
APPROVED s Ot

By.

(Title)



o /

Form OG-10 /' ./; »
) r :
/
\J Rotay O
Spudder O
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Cable Tools []
: ) ' OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle...Ha,Iﬁ.\’,’._!_.ﬁ_.\z.l-_l.l...@... Storage O
25 NowLt
Permit No Wir=578 DD WELL RECORD ——
G SR SO 5~k T IS I . e L (KIND)
Company Y. 6. Wilson 0il & Gas 3 Casing and Used in Left in
Address 819 Campbell Dr., Belpre, Ohio Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm Go W. L’hlnday Acres ‘76 Size
Locati Straight Fork 16 ind of Packer.. .
ocation (watezrs) gh — lﬁg d of Packer
Well No Elev 13
Districarning Springs couny. Wirt 10 Size of 2_X 4%
The surface of tract is owned in fee by V.irgil Munday 8%
Address Munday, W. Va, 6% 1570 1570 Depth set.. 1776
Mineral rights are owned by&(irgil..Mund.a,y_.__g.t/g.l.. ............ 53/16
Address. )lunday, W. Va. . 4% 1665 1665
Drilling commenced June 1, 1970 3 Patitop. oo
Drilling completed . J1uly. 25, 19270 2 Perf. bottom .| .
Date Shot From To. Liners Used. Perf. tOp-ooooomee
With Perf.bottom..... - |
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Attach copy of cementing record.
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED. 43 SIZE.400_ No. Filuly 6,  'Di
Volume Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used (bags) 230
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs. Name of Service Co....Lawson Cementing Co.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) . FEET __INCHES FEET INCHES
FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS). Water frac 20,000 1lb. 20/40 sand 600 bbl. water
Fraced open hole thru 2" tubing on packer set at 1776
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)__20/10 ths Mer. thru 2" (9, oo0
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT. 650 1b. HOURs.. 48 hrs.
Fresh Water Feet. Salt Water. Feet.
Producing Sand Big Injun Depth. 1786 - 1826
Hard or 0Oil, Gas e
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Sand 1587 1686
Lime Dark 1686 1698
Big Lime 1698 1776
Keener . 1776 1786
Injun Sand 1786 1828
Squaw 1826 1832
Slate 1832 1840
01/26/2024
/\




Formation Color H‘ST““ Top Bottom gﬂﬁ&t‘:f gsghd Remarks
01/26/2024
Date. Aué’;. 15, 3 19. 70
APPROVED_W, C, Wilson 011 & Gas Owner

Doilorr

By ,%C;

# ~ (Title)

Za
>



TR T o T
OG'",»} AP STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA R ({\QL_\??\I &D
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION JUN 9 ]970

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT - .0

Permit No ﬁl;l/’ '5‘75/‘ DD OilorGas Well

(KIND)

EFT IN
7 7, s i CArUsiNG © | pRILLING WeLL Gk
J i Size
Address / QJ Zﬂ/ﬁ& /(/4. 6
16, Kind of Packer_______
ey 2/;4 ——
7 / 13
Well No = - - = 10 Size of
Distric £% Rear, unty %41// / 84
/ Wy g //LQ i ‘,‘fj’[}{/
i~ UlHrnfregéeqd oot 65 P4 Depth set
Drilling comémnmd 2 ,3:5 (TS p
f7 53/16
Drilli leted depth
rilling complete Total dept B Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf; bottom.. ..
i d .
Initial open flow—________ /10ths Water in_____Inch Lasers Use Perl log
Perf. bottom_____
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in_______Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. FT Date
] NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names /T »/‘2 7 / "'/*K/ Zé‘: / C —

/ { /&// 2 /{' e é/zf 4{; g

Remarks: 7 Y, )
/é:a/// {»{?_zz/z <% ch/ b s LWe ; ‘1’““/‘ /”"’ T

#ﬂ&/ 71 M// o 5 ;’:;»q;«&/ 7 ,,/‘,4/[(4/7” /c #-te b/¢:~.; : /4615

/Jécdc 7/[71/ ‘é‘ 4 /“7/;'//#”“ 7‘:3»-44/5' l//a/ 4/ 7/<,7:_:/
Tithorg @l S Tols Boiry . mm

== = 0 - f/““ »e/[::—w
mvrx / om-m /%/QUZZ-“




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

G602
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON, W. VA.
INTER-OFFICE MEMORANDUM

August 21, 1970

Kenneth Butcher e C”gﬁ;‘ﬂy___mm.m.nn.___
Barbourseille, W. Va. FARM —W.C.-Wilson Qi1 & Gas
WELL NO, o
DISTRICT —*

COMMEY. e

, Déar St

Please make a final inspection of the Well described above,

01/26/2024



. \ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

/’7/ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.ﬂl\ﬁlf 7 %’— DL

Oil or Gas Well

DECEIVE])

SEP 9 1970

OIL & GAS DiVISION

DEFT. oF MINES

’

P~

ING AND
i

PACKERS

Comipany W C W"'ZI)M/@J/Q |

I4E )
WAVQ,

} 4% 16. Kind of Packer_____
Farm - £
13
Well No f M&g Size -nf
Dmtn;&ﬂ% ounty wW 8%
65 Depthset_______
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth________
S e P 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom_______
Perf. top

Initialopen flow—______ /10ths Water in__I

Open flow after tubing___ /10ths Mere. i

Volume C

Rock pressure. lbs

0il bbls., 1st 2
Fresh water feet_

Salt water. feet_

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

. ( .\ { .
/»V{/‘ w, é (A ~ / : ¢

q- S — 70

Liners Used

BOND CANCELLED
KETURNED T() WELL OPERAT()R AND/OR PRINCIPAL

19, 70

I b i



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No

COMPANY. ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY.

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED - BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE .

e Fialsy e



Stute of West Birginia
Bepartment of Jines
@il und BGas Bivision
Uharleston 5
September 9, 1970

. W. C, Wilson 0il & Gas Co
819 Campbell Drive

Belpre, Ohio 45714
IN RE: Permit WIR=578«DD
Farm G. W, Munday
Well No. 2
District Burning Springs
County Wirt
Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the Well which is described above
has been received in this office.

Please be advised that the Bond which is covered by the above permit
number has been released.

Kindly return the enclosed cancelled Bond to the Surety Company that
executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit
on their records.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division

Enclosure: 1 bond

b/ch

01/26/2024



01/26/2024
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FERC-121

1.0 API well number:

47 105 2 578 DD

(lf not available, leave blank. 14 digits.) /\ S
17/ 7EN/
2.0 Type of determination being sought: »‘{//’ )@ =
(Use the codes found on the front G\l

b of this form)

Section of NGPA Category Code

3.0 Depth of the deepest completion
location: (Only needed if sections 103

or 107 in 2.0 above.)

4.0 Name, address and code number of
applicant: (35 letters per line
maximum. If code number not

available, leave blank.)

W.C. Wilson 0il & Gas-G.W. Munday

Name

Route 2., Box 119

Seller Code

Street
Walker W, Va, 26180
City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a)
or (b).] Munday
(a) For onshore wells Field Name
(35 letters maximum for field Wirt W. Va
name.) County State .
(b) For OCS wells:
N/A _N/A
Area Name Block Number

Date of Lease:

N (R R o |
Mo. Day

N/A

OCS Lease Number

1
Ye,

(c) Name and identification number
of this well: (35 letters and digits

maximum.)

G. W. Munday Well #2

(d

If code 4 or 5in 2.0 above, name
of the reservoir: (35 letters
maximum.)

Big Injun

6.0 (a) Name and code number of the
purchaser: (35 letters and digits
maximum. If code number not

available, leave blank.)

Consolidated Gas Supply Corp.

004228

Name

Buyer Code

(b

Date of the contract:

181970

Mo. Day YE.

(c) Estimated annual production:

4.0

MMcf.

(c) All Other
Prices [Indicate
(+) or (-).]

(a) Base Price (b) Tax

($/MMBTU)

(d) Total of (a),
(b) and (c)

7.0 Contract price:
(As of filing date. Complete to 3

decimal places.)

_____ .0.288  1.0607

8.0 Maximum lawful rate:
(As of filing date. Complete to 3

decimal places.)

L2

9.0 Person responsible for this application:

Agency Use Only

Dalq Received by Juris. Agency

Date Recewved by FERC

o G —— — — — — — — t— — q— ———— —— — - —— — ———— —— — — i o———— q——— — ——— —— —— ——————— o— — — S— o—— — a— e o e s S Mver wew e e

Don W. Hardman

Name

Signature

2/20/79 679-3554

g, v

Daté Application is Completed Phone Number

FT790080672 2

01/26/2024



) CIPANTS: vaTEs . NI 19907q et

w4 4

l—l
7%

. w.Ei,t'()'J’};PJ\TOR. Ww.C . Wilsowm OJ( j_ &&S,_;______#_

FIRST PURCHASER: Q,wsohdakd_@j&iﬁi\{__ﬁhp

OTHER: 3

W. Va. Depardment of Minos, Oil & Gas Division
V/ELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

19030l -10%-l0S - 5738 bb
Use Above File Number on all Communicalions

Relaling 1o Delermination of this Well

CHECK EACH 1TEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WBAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO.

e —

BUYER-SELLER CODE ‘

;| FERC—-lZl / Items not completed — Linpe No.

2 Iv-1 - Agent o/ Dowm W. faydman

3 IV-2 - Well Permit v

4 -IV-6 — Well Plat v/

5 1V-35- Well Record / Drilling t/ Deepering

6 IV-36- Gas-0il Test:

1V-3%- Annual Production years

JGas Only = Was 0il Produced? =—— Ratio

Days off Line:

Complete? /

V-40- 90 day Production

9 TIV-48- Application for Certification.

Affidavit

10 - 17 IV Form #51 — 52 - 53 — 54 - 55 — 57 — 58. Complete \/ Signed v

18 — 28 Other: Survey logs Geological Charts Structure Map
1:4000 Map Well Tabulations ] Gas Analyses
Comrnenc:/ y-to-19 _ G-|-10
(5) Date 5-(—19 Deepened T-25-170
Im.

sy  Producrion Depth: 1581 [007] ; | THe- 1826
(5) Production Fomtim.w ];“uw

Final OPEN FHW
) hrgwd 1.%4.‘{. L
Funal Rock P-—sztut: L SDE

)
fA—/

(6) Other Gas Test:

(¢5) Avg. Daily Cas from Ammual Prod...zdom:  PoHA ()mduchm\ e o s

5) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day endir, =/1-120 days

(AowQ wwng APT f-.s

(B) line Pressure: NA'

PSIC ¥rom Daily Report

" (S) 0il Prodocrion: ¥¢2 Prom Comp)2D on Report 127

(10-17) Does lezse inventory indicare entanced recovery being donel QAIQ% 12994

(10-17) is affidavit =migoed? \/ Rorarixed? [

Does official well yecord with the Deparooment confirn the submitred dnformation? ¥¢$

Adaidnml'lnfomtm{!(!. lkh c- B‘lo DLoes computer program confirml

Was Dcrarmipation Objecred rol By Whon?



20-c3WC STATE C7

DEZARTVMENT OF M

=<7
WO

%Z§, oL A

YIRGINIA Cace

February 20 19 79

vee=- A

XD GAS DIvisTeH Ooerazor's

e f’O-GAMnda;L_men_ga

APT Well
lio. LT

Don W. Hardman

Route 2, Box 119

walker, W. Va. 26180
3518 and
3125

WZLll OPZRATCR

ADDRESS

Cas Purchase Concract No.

Mezer Chart Code

Naze of Firsz Purchaser

Box 2450

Da:ce

(L Appiricad.e,

Don W. Hardman -
Route 2, Box 119
Walker, W. Va. 26180

ESIGHATZD acziT

ADDRESS

8/19/70

(tlonca, cay znc year)

Donsolidated Gas Supply Corn., =~

P, O. 2
\>CTreel
Clarkshnrg, W,

0. sox) *

o 2. 0.
Va. 26301

(Cicy)

OF DITE2MINATION 2IING SOUGHT

B

(1) TInicial ecer—inazica (See2

| ] (2) Darez=inaticn -§ag incraased production
racovery cecnhnoiogy

o™

er)

(Cerzificace of Procf of Sarvice to Purchas

The above name hereby certfies that
said well has been served with FERC

;ne Sapazczent of Mines

(slace)

Decerminacicn of a seasonally aflectad well.

(ZZ3 Coce)

004228

FE2C 3uyer Coce

Categozy Coce

Acent

1.cle

W..Hardman

Sl;Wa__:é

Route 2,

Strzet o 2.

Walker,
Caey

(_304 679-3554

Area
Code

Box 119

Q. sox

W. Va.

Scace

26180

(Zip Cscz2)

wu=ser

the purchaser of gas produced from
form 121.

:ee'irg the recuirezan:is oi Sec:zicn
daramminacion increaseg 3°T

\o* S0z
103 of (8G24A):

iz

l ] or inr determinacion of a seas

are hereby nctified that on =t
sion in Chariescom, )
: recuested, or if odjectiza is filed.

ocuction is

allyr

day of o 319 "
or 25 scon tnereacca2r as it =ay

West Viz

32acy

In Teview of informacien submizzed indicates the well L_J . i} is noc
<o as claized uvnder the Nacurai G Hcs uu.A) L review of this evicencs
dsi 2ace will ba zacde at the ctize app a pudlic hearing or as soox thereaicer
ey c.

vecuest for a2 heavinz is made within fifceen (13
-e rotion of zha Zesariment and the matzar will
>
3y




FORM IV-36%C

bl A
{12-78} : Sate__February 20, . 1978
# : ' STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Cperacor's
: Yell Yo G, W Munday Well #2
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION . .
] API Fell .
Mo. &7 < 108 - 0578 DD
stace Councy fernis
WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM
STRIPFIR GAS WELL
NGPA Section 108 £
DESIGNATED AGENT__ Don W. Hardman
ADDRESS ' Route 2, Box 119
y Walker, W. Va. 26180
WELL QPERATOR Don W. Hardman LOCATION: Elevation 8291
ADDRESS Route 2, Box 119 Watershed _ Stpaicht Creek
Walker, W. Va. 26180 msc_é‘gﬁjgg Comzy Wint Quad.Harrisville
Cas purcEasz Consolidated Gas Supply Gas Purchase Contrac- No. 3518
ADDRESS 445 West Main St. Meter Chart Code 3125 -
C ksbu: W a _ Date of Contract 8/19/70
> * _— * * ¥* . * * * * * * * * - * * *

"~ Provide a cozplete ‘inventory of the lease and production ecuipment used fo- the well for the previous
24 months or, if less than 24 monchs, the period the well has been.in 2rociczion. 1Include a complece
list of ecuizzent or processes used in connecrtion with recognized exhanmced -ecovery techniques during
completion or production. (Actach separate sheets, if necessary.)

. Well Record with complete information attached to filing. This well
has no extraordinary lease production equipment other than standard
casing head arrangement -

List all records reasonabdly available to vou which contain informarion relsvant to a cecerminarion
of eligibilicy (including producction records, B&0 Tax Records and Toralty pzyment records) and
- indicate the location of such records:

Consolidated Gas Supply Corp. meter statements.
Location: Don W. Hardman

Route 2, Box 119
Walker, W. Va. 26180

01/26/2024



FORM IV-S5€WC , _ , . : :
EReve:se)- g >y : ‘ >
12-78) s

e Describe the search mace of any racords listed above:

From files in refrence to equipment on well

-

Are you aware of any other informaricn whigh would tend to be incoasiscent with the

informarion specified above? Yes Yo ¥ . 1If ves, indicate the type and source of the
information.
ATFFTIDAVIT
1 , having been first sworn according to law, state that

,

I have caused ro obe mace z cllizent searca of those records hereinbefore indicared in the wanner
herein described, thar the informaticn ceontained in this deccument is true and accurate and that

on the basis of the records ané exaninations hereinbefore dascribed, and to the best of my informacion.

knowledge and beliei, the well for which this certification is sougit qualifies as a scripper well.

TATE OF WEST VIRGINIaA,

cotyTy of _Wood . TO WIT:

I, _hiﬂ A! Halﬁmn , a Notary Public in 2nd Zfor the state and county afcresaid,
do certify that _Don W, Hardman . whose name is sigred to the writing above, bearing date
the 20th dav of Febyruary . 1979 . has acknowl:cged the sace before me, in my councy aforesaid.
{ven under =¥ hand and official seal this Z_Q_‘tl_hday of February " 19_19'

My term cf oifice expires on the 13th cay of 19

RS .
01/26/2024

P o piy [ e

: i . Xot?y rPudllic
{2NOTARIAL SEAL]




REPORT OF MONTHILY PRODUCTION

IV-39-WC GAS VOLUMES IN MCF @ 14.73 ‘ ? REPORT DATE:
OIL IN BARRELLS @ 60 DEGREES 2/20/79 &

STATE OF WEST VIRGINTA . . : . N

DEPARTMENT - MINES . <

DTVISTON - NIT. AND GAS OPERATOR Don W. Hardman S

YEAR  10_77 | =

API 1 FARM : COUNTY . AVG. FLOW PRESSURE __N/A SHUT-IN PRESSURE _NZA____

y7 105 DD G. W. Munday Wirt .

GAS MCF 406 3u9 408 493 __380 ~-.586__ 34 887 877 368 . 351 440 GAS

OIT, BRT, . J=- 3 P-_3 M- 3 _ A- C I | R SRR ST R, © S N L 2o B cocidlu (= 3. N-—3 - D- EE OIL

DAYS ON LINE 28" 28 28 35 28 35 28 28 - . PR - I i I ..

YEAR 1978

APT T'ARM COUNTY AVG: FIOW PRESSURE—N/A____  SHUT-IN PRESSURE —N/A__

47 105 0580 DD G. W. Munday Wirt

CAS  MCF 345 327 322 435 342 449 370 370. 370 370 Sl 393 GAS

0TI BAL = 3 P~ 3 w3 a3 Mo 3 g3 g3 a3 s 30-—3 N3 D3 OIL

DAYS ON LING 28 28 28 35 28 35 28 28 35 28 28 35

|
SUMMARIZATION SCHEDULE
Section 27L. 304 (b)

In accordance with Scction 271,804 (b) please list all other wells
which are to be used in determining this well classification under

Part 271 Subpart H.

APT NUMBFRS W. C. Wilson 0il & Gas - G. W. Munday Well #2

47 105 8568 DD
- 578

TOTALS"

TOTALS

E

36




State of est Virginia
Bepartment of SHines
Gil and Gas Bivision
Charleston 5

June 3, 1970

W, C. WILSOM OIL & GAS
819 Campbell Drive

Belpre
Ohio 4571%
In Re: Permit No. WIR-576-DD
Farm : . W
Well No. 2
District _wm
County
Gentlemen:
drilling
2 Enclosed is the permit for deeper the above described
well,

Please post the permit at the well site and send two copies of
the well record to this office, within 90 days, when the well has
been completed.

Very truly yours,

De?uty Director
01

RLD/£S and Gas Division

Enclosures:

e Nt Ll e R O Uy c11e, w. va. 2530v PH: 736-sass

be- Mr. J. F. Bedell, Jr., Deputy Securities Commissioner

01/26/2024



01/26/2024





